3625 Cincinnati Avenue, Rocklin, CA 95765 ♦  888-874-3336  ♦  www.northernvideo.com3625 Cincinnati Avenue, Rocklin, CA 95765 ♦  888-874-3336  ♦  www.northernvideo.com
AC2450VA / 24VACTO12VDC8AC2450VA / 24VACTO12VDC8
Note:  Specification subject to change without notice
AC2450VA
24 Volt AC 50VA
Plug-in Transformer
AC2450VA
24VACTO12VDC8
FEATURES
 ♦ Class II, UL Listed
 ♦ 120 Volt AC Input
 ♦ Screw Terminal Connection
 ♦ 50VA (2 Amp) Output
 ♦ Safety Screw Wall Outlet
FEATURESFEATURES
FEATURES
 ♦ 24VAC Input Power
 ♦ 800mA Regulated
 12VDC Output
 ♦ Dimensions 2.4” x 1.9” x 1.0”
 w/o cable & connection
FEATURESFEATURES
24VACTO12VDC8
24 Volt AC to 12 Volt DC
Power Converter
SPECIFICATION
Application Power Converter
Input 24VAC
Output 12 Volt DC (Regulated)
Dimensions W x H x D 2.4” x 1.9" x 1.0”
(with 18" Lead-in / 18" Lead-out)
SPECIFICATION 24VACTO12VDC8SPECIFICATION 24VACTO12VDC8
SPECIFICATION
Type Class II UL Listed
Input AC 120V
Output 24 Volt AC 2 Amp
Connection Screw Terminal
SPECIFICATION AC2450VASPECIFICATION AC2450VA